Position

Operations Superintendent

Distribution System Operator 3

Distribution System Operator 3

Distribution System Operator 3

Distribution System Operator 3

Distribution System Operator 1

Distribution System Operator 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Department

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total Wages

$91,786

$72,795

$72,123

$60,264

$17,846

$12,687

$6,722

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$31,310
$23,548
$28,385
$25,063
$1,583

$3,465

$1,708



