Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Superintendent		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$91,786	\$31,310
Distribution System Operator 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$72,795	\$23,548
Distribution System Operator 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$72,123	\$28,385
Distribution System Operator 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$60,264	\$25,063
Distribution System Operator 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$17,846	\$1,583
Distribution System Operator 1		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$12,687	\$3,465
Distribution System Operator 1		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$6,722	\$1,708